

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24755/2008

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 19/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-payment of Process fee within a week and is also directed to furnish the correct address of Respondent No.4.

List the matter on 29-09-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar