

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24755/2008

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Buddy A Rangandhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Ms Neelam Sharma, k Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Ms Tanushree Mukherjee appearing
for Mitter & Mitter, Advs. states that they have filed
appearance for the petitioner as well as proof of service on
unserved respondents.

However, nothing is found on record.

Petitioner as well as registry has to verify the record
and to take appropriate steps.

List again on 6.7.2010.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj