

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 31908/2018 In Civil Appeal No(s). 2196/2012

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THR. ITS SECRETARY & ORS.
(IA No. 31908/2018 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2019 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar-I, Adv.
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
for M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.M. Nataj, ASG
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Ms. Stutu Krishn, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, AOR
Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of October, 2019.

IA 31908/2018 is disposed of accordingly.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR