

ITEM NO.105 Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2196/2012

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THR. ITS SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar - I, Adv.
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M Natraj, ASG.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra , Adv
Mr.Mukul Singh Adv.
Mr.Shivlesh Madiyal Adv
Ms.Indira Bakhar ,Adv
Mr. B.V. Balramdas AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(SWETA DHYANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GHAMBIR)
BRANCH OFFICER