

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2196/2012

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-04-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv
Mr. Rajesh Kumar-I, Adv.
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv
Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.M.Nataraj Ld, ASG
Ms. Rashmi malhotra Adv
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv
Mr. Indira Bhakar, Adv
Mr. M.K.Maroria AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORMr. Pradeep Jain, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, AORMr. Buddy A Ranganadhan Adv
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed within
three days.(B. Parvathi)
Court Master(Anand Prakash)
Court Master